
Lewis & Clark College 
 

2010-2011 AIRPORT SHUTTLE SERVICE 
 

 

FALL SEMESTER 
Sunday, August 29, 2010 

Leaving Portland International Airport for Templeton at the following times: 
10:00am, 11:30am, 1:00pm, 2:30pm, 4:00pm, 5:30pm, 7:00pm, 8:30pm 
 

THANKSGIVING 
Wednesday, November 24, 2010 

Leaving Templeton for Portland International Airport at the following times: 
6:00am, 8:00am, 9:30am, 11:00am, 12:30pm, 2:00pm, 3:30pm 6:00pm, 7:30pm 

Sunday, November 28, 2010 
Leaving Portland International Airport for Templeton at the following times: 
10:00am, 11:30am, 1:00pm, 2:30pm, 4:00pm, 5:30pm, 7:00pm, 8:30pm 
 

WINTER BREAK 
Wednesday, December 15, 2010  (Last Day of Final Exams) 

Leaving Templeton for Portland International Airport at the following times: 
12:00pm, 2:00pm, 3:30pm, 6:00pm, 7:30pm 

Thursday, December 16, 2010 
Leaving Templeton for Portland International Airport at the following times: 
6:00am, 8:00am, 9:30am, 11:00am, 12:30pm, 2:00pm, 3:30pm, 6:00pm 

Saturday, January 15, 2011  (For New Students and Student Returning from Overseas Programs) 
Leaving Portland International Airport for Templeton at the following times: 
1:00pm, 2:30pm, 4:00pm, 5:30pm 

Sunday, January 16, 2011 
Leaving Portland International Airport for Templeton at the following times: 
10:00am, 11:30am, 1:00pm, 2:30pm, 4:00pm, 5:30pm, 7:00pm, 8:30pm 
 

SPRING BREAK 
Friday, March 18, 2011 

Leaving Templeton for Portland International Airport at the following times: 
6:00am, 8:00am, 9:30am, 11:00am, 12:30pm, 2:00pm, 3:30pm 6:00pm, 7:30pm 

Sunday, March 27, 2011 
Leaving Portland International Airport for Templeton at the following times: 
10:00am, 11:30am, 1:00pm, 2:30pm, 4:00pm, 5:30pm, 7:00pm, 8:30pm 
 

END OF SPRING SEMESTER 
Thursday, May 5, 2011  (Last Day of Final Exams) 

Leaving Templeton for Portland International Airport at the following times: 
12:00pm, 2:00pm, 3:30pm 6:00pm, 7:30pm 

Friday, May 6, 2011 
Leaving Templeton for Portland International Airport at the following times: 
6:00am, 8:00am, 9:30am, 11:00am, 12:30pm, 2:00pm, 3:30pm 6:00pm 


